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CommonwealthCC vs IndoorCricket
on

Saturday 02 May 2015
at

CommonwealthCC won by 6 runs

Team CommonwealthCC
Score 137 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players Donnahue Clark
Mahanth Nani
Fazal Alam
Nitish Bahadur
raja kolli
Rajiv Srinath
Mark Wright
Bikram Singh
Parak Ananta
Ankur Sharma
Sagar Thatte
Soumendra Basu
Sumanth Kedilaya
Suarav Mohaptra
deepak

Team IndoorCricket
Score 131 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Ryan Persaud
Faisal Taj
Savan Patel
Kawal Persaud
hh
Rizvan Junaid
Yash Thakar
Lalta Persaud
Shaurya Salwan
Aamir Salim
Angelo Gonzales
Arshaad Farrouq
Anil Persaud
Sachin Persaud
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CommonwealthCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: CommonwealthCC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Donnahue Clark
. . 162 . . 4 . 4424 . 21 . . 4 . 111 . 112

retired (not out) 41 27 36 10 7 4 5 1 63% 151.9

2 Mahanth Nani
1 . 2 . 14 . . 2111 . W

c Ryan Persaud  b Savan Patel 13 14 20 6 5 2 1 57% 92.9

3 Fazal Alam
. . 1 . . . 24W

c Shaurya Salwan  b Lalta 
Persaud

7 9 7 6 1 1 1 33% 77.8

4 Nitish Bahadur
1 . 21 . W

c Faisal Taj  b Ryan Persaud 4 6 9 3 2 1 50% 66.7

5 raja kolli
. . . 12 . . . . . 111 . . . . 4 . 16W

b Faisal Taj 17 22 26 14 5 1 1 1 36% 77.3

6 Rajiv Srinath
W

c Angelo Gonzales  b Lalta 
Persaud

0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Mark Wright
2 . 1 . . 21 . 2211 . 1121 . 111121

not out 24 24 33 6 12 6 75% 100.0

8 Bikram Singh
. . W

c Angelo Gonzales  b Faisal Taj 0 3 0 3 0.0

9 Parak Ananta
1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 14121 .

not out 13 14 14 5 7 1 1 64% 92.9

10 Ankur Sharma

11 Sagar Thatte

12 Soumendra Basu

13 Sumanth Kedilaya

14 Suarav Mohaptra

15 deepak

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 18  (16wd  0nb  1lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 137 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

49

Mahanth Nani

4.6

49

2

64

Fazal Alam

7.6

15

3

76

Nitish Bahadur

10.4

8

4

76

Rajiv Srinath

11.1

0

5

108

raja kolli

15.3

32

6

108

Bikram Singh

15.6

0

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

10 11

1

5

3

7

1 3.5 38 5 9.91Arshaad 
Farrouq

R
W

WD
NB

3 15

5

4 1
2 4 28 2 5 7.00Faisal Taj

R
W

WD
NB

4
1

3 4 3
4 14 1 3.50Savan Patel

R
W

WD
NB

5 7
1

6 4
1 4 22 2 5.50Lalta Persaud

R
W

WD
NB

1
5 13

5

1

1 3 1 25 1 6 8.33Ryan Persaud

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Angelo 

Gonzales
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IndoorCricket INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: CommonwealthCC Sat 02-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ryan Persaud
. 11 . 3 . . . 1 . . 2142 . 212 . . . 1142 . 1W

run out (deepak) 29 28 41 12 8 5 1 2 57% 103.6

2 Faisal Taj
. . . 1 . . 11 . 4 . . . 111 . . . . 112 . W

b raja kolli 14 25 28 15 8 1 1 40% 56.0

3 Savan Patel (LHB)
11 . 2 . . . 2 . 11W

run out (raja kolli) 8 11 10 5 4 2 55% 72.7

4 Kawal Persaud
. 1 . 21112 . . . 1143 . 211 . 1-

run out (Mark Wright) 22 21 27 7 9 3 1 1 67% 104.8

5 hh
2 . 1W

c Donnahue Clark  b Mahanth 
Nani

3 4 6 2 1 1 50% 75.0

6 Rizvan Junaid
. 2W

b Mahanth Nani 2 3 0 2 1 33% 66.7

7 Yash Thakar
1W

c Mark Wright  b raja kolli 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

8 Lalta Persaud
21112 . 1 . 1 . . 4 . 1241W

c Fazal Alam  b Bikram Singh 21 18 24 6 7 3 2 67% 116.7

9 Shaurya Salwan
11222 . . 1

not out 9 8 7 2 3 3 75% 112.5

10 Aamir Salim

11 Angelo Gonzales

12 Arshaad Farrouq

13 Anil Persaud

14 Sachin Persaud

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (18wd  0nb  0lb  4b 0p) TOTAL 131 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

44

Faisal Taj

7.3

44

2

60

Savan Patel

10.1

16

3

63

Ryan Persaud

10.4

3

4

72

hh

12.2

9

5

76

Rizvan Junaid

12.5

4

6

77

Yash Thakar

13.1

1

7

118

Kawal Persaud

18.3

41

8

122

Lalta Persaud

18.5

4

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

2
2 6 2 3.00Nitish Bahadur

R
W

WD
NB

5 5 3

3 3 16 3 5.33Fazal Alam

R
W

WD
NB

9 5
2 14 7.00deepak

R
W

WD
NB

6

3 1 9 3 9.00Suarav 
Mohaptra

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

8

1

5 7
1
1 4 25 2 2 6.25raja kolli

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

6

1

4
2

4

1 4 21 2 3 5.25Mahanth Nani

R
W

WD
NB

9

1

6 9
1
3

7

1 4 36 1 5 9.00Bikram Singh
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CommonwealthCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Arshaad Farrouq . . 1 1 6 2 

2 13 0 Faisal Taj . 2 . 1 . . 

3 25 0 Arshaad Farrouq 1wd 4 . . 2 1 4 

4 45 0 Faisal Taj 1 . 4 4 5wd 2 4 

5 49 1 Savan Patel 1 . 2 1 . W 

6 54 1 Lalta Persaud . . 4 . 1 . 

7 57 1 Savan Patel 1 . 1 1 . . 

8 64 2 Lalta Persaud . 1 . 2 4 W 

9 69 2 Savan Patel 1 1 2 . . 1lb 

10 75 2 Lalta Persaud 1 . 2 1 2 . 

11 76 3 Ryan Persaud 1by . . W . . 

12 80 4 Lalta Persaud W 2 . 1 1 . 

13 85 4 Ryan Persaud 1 . 2 1 1 . 

14 89 4 Faisal Taj . . . . 4 . 

15 107 4 Ryan Persaud 2 2 5wd 1 1 1 6 

16 108 6 Faisal Taj . 1 W . . W 

17 118 6 Arshaad Farrouq 1wd 1 1 3wd 2 1 . 1 

18 121 6 Savan Patel . 1 . 1 . 1 

19 129 6 Angelo Gonzales . 1 1 4 1 1 

20 137 6 Arshaad Farrouq 1 2 1wd 1 2 1 . 

IndoorCricket INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 0 Nitish Bahadur 1wd 1wd . . . 1 . 1 

2 9 0 Fazal Alam 1 . . 1 . 3 

3 13 0 Nitish Bahadur . 1by 1 . 1 1by 

4 18 0 Fazal Alam 4 . . . 1 . 

5 27 0 deepak 1 . 2 1 1 4 

6 33 0 Fazal Alam . 3wd . . . 1 2 

7 42 0 Suarav Mohaptra 2wd 1wd . 2 1 1 2 . 

8 45 1 raja kolli 2 . W 1 . . 

9 50 1 Mahanth Nani 1 1wd 1 . 2 . . 

10 59 1 raja kolli 1 1wd . 2 . 1 4 

11 66 3 Mahanth Nani 1W 2 . 1W 1wd 2 . 

12 71 3 raja kolli . 1 1 . 2 1 

13 77 5 Mahanth Nani 1 W 2by 2 W 1 

14 85 6 raja kolli W 1wd 2 1 1 1 2 

15 90 6 Mahanth Nani 1 . . . 1wd 1 2 

16 100 6 Bikram Singh 1wd 1 . 1 4 3 . 

17 105 6 deepak . 2 1 1 1 . 

18 111 6 Bikram Singh . 1 . 4 . 1 

19 123 8 Bikram Singh 2 4 1W 1wd 1 1wd 1wd W 1 

20 131 8 Bikram Singh 2 2 2 1wd . . 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Donnahue Clark CommonwealthCC 41 27 36 5 1 151.9 59.3% 1

2 Ryan Persaud IndoorCricket 29 28 41 2 103.6 57.1%

3 Mark Wright CommonwealthCC 24 24 33 100.0 66.7% 1

4 Kawal Persaud IndoorCricket 22 21 27 1 104.8 66.7%

5 Lalta Persaud IndoorCricket 21 18 24 2 116.7 66.7%

6 raja kolli CommonwealthCC 17 22 26 1 1 77.3 36.4%

7 Faisal Taj IndoorCricket 14 25 28 1 56.0 32.0%

8 Parak Ananta CommonwealthCC 13 14 14 1 92.9 64.3% 1

9 Mahanth Nani CommonwealthCC 13 14 20 1 92.9 57.1%

10 Shaurya Salwan IndoorCricket 9 8 7 112.5 75.0% 1

11 Savan Patel IndoorCricket 8 11 10 72.7 54.5%

12 Fazal Alam CommonwealthCC 7 9 7 1 77.8 33.3%

13 Nitish Bahadur CommonwealthCC 4 6 9 66.7 50.0%

14 hh IndoorCricket 3 4 6 75.0 50.0%

15 Rizvan Junaid IndoorCricket 2 3 66.7 33.3%

16 Yash Thakar IndoorCricket 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

17 Rajiv Srinath CommonwealthCC 0 1 0.0

18 Bikram Singh CommonwealthCC 0 3 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Mahanth Nani CommonwealthCC 2 21 4.0 24 3 5.25 10.50 12.00

2 Lalta Persaud IndoorCricket 2 22 4.0 24 5.50 11.00 12.00

3 Faisal Taj IndoorCricket 2 28 4.0 24 5 7.00 14.00 12.00

4 raja kolli CommonwealthCC 2 25 4.0 24 2 6.25 12.50 12.00

5 Savan Patel IndoorCricket 1 14 4.0 24 3.50 14.00 24.00

6 Ryan Persaud IndoorCricket 1 25 3.1 1 19 6 8.33 25.00 19.00

7 Bikram Singh CommonwealthCC 1 36 4.0 24 5 9.00 36.00 24.00

8 Nitish Bahadur CommonwealthCC 6 2.0 12 2 3.00

9 Suarav Mohaptra CommonwealthCC 9 1.0 6 3 9.00

10 Angelo Gonzales IndoorCricket 8 1.0 6 8.00

11 Fazal Alam CommonwealthCC 16 3.0 18 3 5.33

12 deepak CommonwealthCC 14 2.0 12 7.00

13 Arshaad Farrouq IndoorCricket 38 4.0 24 5 9.50
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COMMONWEALTHCC Batting (INDOORCRICKET Bowling)

INDOORCRICKET Batting (COMMONWEALTHCC Bowling)
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Donnahue Clark
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 27

0s 10
1s 7
2s 4
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 1
SR 151.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mahanth Nani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 14

0s 6
1s 5
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 92.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 5.2

Fazal Alam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 6
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 5.3

Nitish Bahadur
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

raja kolli
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 22

0s 14
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1
SR 77.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

Rajiv Srinath
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Mark Wright
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 24
Balls 24

0s 6
1s 12
2s 6
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Bikram Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Parak Ananta
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 14

0s 5
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 92.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ankur Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sagar Thatte
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Soumendra Basu
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Sumanth Kedilaya
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Suarav Mohaptra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

deepak
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0
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Ryan Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 29
Balls 28

0s 12
1s 8
2s 5
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 103.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.1
Maiden 1

Run 25
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 8.3

Faisal Taj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 25

0s 15
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 56.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket 2

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Savan Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 72.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Kawal Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 21

0s 7
1s 9
2s 3
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 104.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

hh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 75.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rizvan Junaid
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Yash Thakar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Lalta Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 18

0s 6
1s 7
2s 3
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 116.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Shaurya Salwan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 8

0s 2
1s 3
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 112.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aamir Salim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Angelo Gonzales
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Arshaad Farrouq
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.5
Maiden

Run 38
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 9.9
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Anil Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sachin Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


